
Union Bundesmeisterschaften

Mooskirchen, 06.05.2023

Klasse

Schüler B
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Joachim Schreiner URC Seefestspiele Mörbisch
0:51

02
1:51

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Sofia Rothschedl KSV Söding
SS 4:0

51 Fr
3:08

03
 1  5  1  0  8 2

3 Tobias Ehgartner KSV Söding
Fr

SS 6:0

51
SS 13:4

52
 2  10  2  0  19 1
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